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Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Great Hall North | 100s Row

100 Minnesota Children’s Museum Michelle Wright mcm.org

101

102 Bluewater Studio Erich Zuern bluewater.studio

103 Museum EXP Cynthia Brown / John Shaw museumexp.com

104 Angle Park Martin Baumgaertner anglepark.com

105 CatalogIt Dan Rael catalogit.app

106 Asgaard Systems Ben Adamitus asgaard-systems.com

107 Dorfman Museum Figures, Inc. Tim Clifton museumfigures.com

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Exhibitor List

http://mcm.org
https://bluewater.studio/
http://museumexp.com
http://anglepark.com
https://www.catalogit.app/products/museum
http://asgaard-systems.com
http://museumfigures.com


Exhibitor List

Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Great Hall North | 200s Cluster

200 Center for Collections Care at Beloit College Nikita Werner beloit.edu

201 Universal Fiber Optic Lighting USA Patric Dietrich fiberopticlighting.com

202 Guardian Fine Art Services Lydelle Abbott Janes guardianfineart.com

203

204 Kraemer Design + Production Jackie Holthaus kd-p.com

205 Art Display Essentials, a 10-31 Company William Stender artdisplay.com

Great Hall North | 300s Cluster

300 MBA Design and Display John Peterson mba-usa.com

301 Gaylord Archival Ashlyn Christman-McCarty gaylord.com

302 Roto Rachel Escusa roto.com

303

304 Collector Systems Eric Kahan collectorsystems.com

305

306

307 Historic Voices Laura Keyes historicvoices.info

https://www.beloit.edu/summer-programs/center-for-collection-care/
http://fiberopticlighting.com
http://guardianfineart.com
http://kd-p.com
https://www.artdisplay.com/
http://mba-usa.com
http://gaylord.com
http://roto.com
http://collectorsystems.com
http://historicvoices.info


Exhibitor List

Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Great Hall North | 400s Cluster

400

401

402 Taylor Studios Joe Reynoso taylorstudios.com

403

404

405

406

407

http://taylorstudios.com


Booth # Company/Organization Contact Website

Great Hall North | 500s Row

500 Edwards Creative Tim Wren edwardsideas.com

501 Edwards Creative

502 Split Rock Studios James Tordoff splitrockstudios.com

503 Upland Exhibits Joel Gaeddert uplandexhibits.com

504 Distinguished Fine Art & Collectibles + HUB Stacy Button and Eric Dougal distinguished.com | hubinternational.com

505 SAQA Global Exhibitions William Reker saqa.art

506

507

508

509

510

511

Exhibitor List

http://edwardsideas.com
http://splitrockstudios.com
http://uplandexhibits.com
http://distinguished.com
http://hubinternational.com
https://www.saqa.com/art/exhibitions



